MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Suraram "X" Roads, Qutubullapur Municipality, Hyderabad - 500 055

BEDOCCUPANCY (%)

Wl

From 1st March 2025 To 31th March 2025

DAY DATE Lisr;jﬁﬁfg ADMISSION | DISCHARGE | TOTALIP | OCCUPANCY %
SAT | 01-Mar-25 1025 205 202 1028 102%
SUN | 02-Mar-25 1028 49 15 1062 105%
MON | 03-Mar-25 1062 281 281 1062 105%
TUE | 04-Mar-25 1062 239 238 1063 105%
WED | 05-Mar-25 1063 224 218 1069 106%
THU | 06-Mar-25 1069 227 204 1092 108%
FRI | 07-Mar-25 1092 205 232 1065 106%
SAT | 08-Mar-25 1065 207 219 1053 104%
SUN | 09-Mar-25 1053 51 2] 1083 107%
MON | 10-Mar-25 1083 262 307 1038 103%
TUE | 11-Mar-25 1038 245 220 1063 105%
WED | 12-Mar-25 1063 213 243 1033 102%
THU | 13-Mar-25 1033 203 297 1009 100%
FRI | 14-Mar-25 1009 113 89 1033 102%
SAT | 15-Mar-25 1033 205 275 963 95%
SUN | 16-Mar-25 963 51 12 1002 99%
MON | 17-Mar-25 1002 276 276 1002 99%
TUE | 18-Mar-25 1002 250 213 1039 103%
WED | 19-Mar-25 1039 227 232 1034 102%
THU | 20-Mar-25 1034 207 146 1095 109%
FRI | 21-Mar-25 1095 209 280 1024 101%
SAT | 22-Mar-25 1024 207 212 1019 101%
SUN | 23-Mar-25 1019 68 30 1057 105%
MON | 24-Mar-25 1057 275 313 1019 101%
TUE | 25-Mar-25 1019 252 245 1026 102%
WED | 26-Mar-25 1026 247 238 1035 103%
THU | 27-Mar-25 1035 206 241 1000 99%
FRI | 28-Mar-25 1000 214 231 983 97%
SAT | 29-Mar-25 983 208 226 965 96%
SUN | 30-Mar-25 965 46 24 987 98%
MON | 31-Mar-25 987 151 147 991 98%




